
 

DEFICIENCY NOTICE OF CANDIDATES WITH REASONS / REMARKS MENTIONED AGAINST 
EACH FOR THE POST OF SPECIAL CADRE DOCTOR (

DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF SINDH.

S# Roll 
NO. 

Name 

01 7306 Nazia Anwer 

02 7308 Saira 

03 7313 Faryal Sardar 

04 7315 Bhawana 

05 7316 Shaista 

06 7319 Benazir 

07 7320 Paras Ali 

08 7323 Syeda Fariha 
Hussain 
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NO. PSC/RS-II/202
SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

THANDI SARAK, HYDERABAD
Dated: 10.03.2025

 

DEFICIENCY NOTICE 
 

OF CANDIDATES WITH REASONS / REMARKS MENTIONED AGAINST 
PECIAL CADRE DOCTOR (GYNECOLOGIST) (BPS

DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF SINDH. 
 
 

Father’s Name REASON / REMARKS

Muhammad Anwer 
Qureshi 

01. Training Certificate
02. Practical Experience before or After 

Post Graduation within closing date. 
07.12.2022. 

Muhammad Yousuf 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
Sardar Baig 01. Two (02) Years Practical 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate.
 

Vasumal 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority.
Munir Ahmed 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate.
03. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority.
PirBux 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate
Ghulam Ali Abro 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority.
Syed Anis Zafar 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022

02. Training Certificate.
 

II/2025/118 
SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

THANDI SARAK, HYDERABAD 
.2025 

OF CANDIDATES WITH REASONS / REMARKS MENTIONED AGAINST 
(BPS-18) HEALTH 

REASON / REMARKS 

Training Certificate 
Practical Experience before or After 
Post Graduation within closing date. 

Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 
Training Certificate 
PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 
field/ Specialty.  
Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 
Training Certificate. 

Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

icate 
PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

 
Departmental Permission / NOC from 
competent Authority. 
Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

ining Certificate. 
Departmental Permission / NOC from 
competent Authority. 
Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 
Training Certificate 
Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 
Training Certificate 
PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

 
Departmental Permission / NOC from 
competent Authority. 
Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 
Training Certificate. 
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09 7325 Hina Akmal Muhammad Akmal Din 
Memon 

01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
10 7326 Zaibunisa Haroon 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 

closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

11 7329 Arifa Abdul Rafique 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority. 
12 7331 Karam-Un-Nisa Mohammad Umer 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
13 7342 Afshan Shaheen Muhammad Yousif 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
15 7345 Shahnila Karim Abdul Karim 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 

recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02.  02/03 years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty. 

03. Training Certificate 
16 7346 Sanam GhulamMurtaza 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
17 7352 Ambreen Mohammad Usman  01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

18 7353 Dr.Nazia Muneer 
Shaikh 

Muneer Ahmed Shaikh 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
19 7358 Sanober Abdul Sattar 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your Own 
04. 03 recent Photograph 

20 7362 Shaheen Siddique Muhammad Siddique 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your Own. 

 
21 7363 Afshan Mohammad Moosa 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
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22 7365 Faiza Aleem Muhammad Aleem 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority. 
 

23 7367 Yasmeen KhadimHussain 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

24 7369 Shehzeen Baloch Jawaid Hussain Rind 
Baloch 

01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

25 7370 Sanum Abdul Rasheed 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. PRC on Form “D” own 
04. 02 Character Certificates 

 
26 7371 Faiza Abdul Ghani Memon 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate issued after 

closing date of advertisement.  
27 7372 Tasleem/Shahzadi Faqir Muhammad Failed to Produce all required documents 

28 7377 Shagufta Gulzar Gulzar Ali Failed to Produce all required documents 

29 7379 Sunela Baloo Mal  Failed to Produce all required documents 

30 7382 Humera Abdullah Abdullah You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

31 7383 Sabahat Hamid Hamid Ud Din 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority. 
31 7385 Shahneela Bhutto Manzoor Hussain Bhutto 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission / NOC from 

competent Authority. 
33 7388 Maria Saba Shah Din Muhammad Shah You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 

i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification. 
34 7389 Rozina Khatoon Sadoro Khan 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
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35 7391 Tahmina Abbasi Abdul Qadir Abbasi 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. PM&DC Certificate showing relevant 

field/ Specialty. 
 

36 7399 Shumaila Shaikh Abdul Sattar Shaikh Failed to Produce all required documents 

37 7404 Kousar Fatima Muhammad Azeem 
Memon 

01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
 

38 7409 Noorush Shamim Mohammad Shamim 
Mallick 

You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

39 7414 Sadaf Muhammad Sabir 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing 

relevant field/ Specialty. 
 

40 7416 Almas Anjum Muhammad Jawed Khan You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

41 7418 Ghosia Atique Atiqullah (Late) 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan 
04. 03 Passport size picture. 

42 7419 Tooba Abdul 
Wahab 

Abdul Wahab Memon 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
 

43 7420 Ambreen Sodhar Muhammad Yousif 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your Own 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

44 7423 Sayedah Nazish 
Pari 

Syed Muhammad Karim  01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

45 7424 Nusrat Bashir Ahmed Failed to Produce all required documents 

46 7425 Aliya Raza Razaullah Khan 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
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47 7426 Shahzeena Muhammad Ayoub 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02.  02/03 years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. PRC on Form “D” 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
48 7427 Sania Abdul Latif Failed to Produce all required documents 

49 7429 Mehwish Mehmood Nusrat Mehmood 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

50 7430 Sumeeta Jai Chand 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
51 7431 Monika LalChand 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
52 7437 Anbia Asghar Ali Failed to Produce all required documents 

53 7438 Aneeta Bai Hot Chand You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

54 7441 Khushboo Marvi Irshad Ahmed  You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

55 7442 Dr. Saira Jam Muhammad Jam Bohio 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

56 7443 Humaira Qureshi Ghulam Muhammad You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 
i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

57 7444 Asma Abdul Sattar 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
58 7445 Sanjida Begum Mushtaque Ali You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 

i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
59 7447 Sumera Bano Abdul Majeed You do not possess Postgraduate degree in 

i.e MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
60 7448 Reema Zahid Hussain Samo 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

61 7449 Aisha  Ghulam Sarwar 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
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62 7451 Arifa  Aziz Abdul Aziz 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02.  02/03 years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. PRC on Form “D” 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

63 7452 Samiya Roshan Roshan Ud Din 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

64 7454 Deepa Ishwarlal 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

65 7455 Samina Iftikhat Iftikhar Ahmed You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

66 7458 Ramsha Ghulam Nabi 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
67 7459 Saira Bano Saima Muhammad Saffar 

Shaikh 
01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing 

relevant field/ Specialty. 
 

68 7460 Saba Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing 

relevant field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

69 7461 Dr Sehrish Khan Sabir Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

70 7462 Nousheen Khaleeq Khaleeq Ur Rehman 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

71 7465 Shazia Muhammad Aslam Raza You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 



Page 7 of 22 
 
 

72 7467 Zobia Munaf Abdul Munaf Failed to Produce all required documents 

73 7468 Raheela Muhammad Nazir 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
74 7469 Romana Munshi Khan 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 

Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing 

relevant field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
75 7470 RafiaAllah Bachayo Allah Bachayo 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 

closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

76 7471 Sana Khan  Agha Ahsan Khan Failed to Produce all required documents 

77 7473 Soveybah Rahman Syed Shafiq Ur Rahman 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
78 7477 Falak Naz Ghulam Sarwar Failed to Produce all required documents 

79 7478 Sunita Bai Kirshan Lal 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
80 7481 Sanober Parveen Muhammad Jam 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 

81 7483 Shazia Abdul Qadir 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
82 7487 Zarmina Nawab Manzoor Hussain 

Talpur 
01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
83 7489 Shahzadi Muhammad Ayoub 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. PRC on Form “D” 
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84 7490 Varsha Bai Rahand Mal 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

85 7492 Geeta Ompirkash 01. Two (02) Years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty 
within closing date i.e 07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing 

relevant field/ Specialty. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

86 7494 Saher Abdul Ghafar 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
87 7497 Naghma Neelam 

Ansari   
Abdul Ghafoor 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. Bank Challan. 

 
88 7500 Farhat Jabeen Sharfuddin You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
89 7501 Kanwal Feroz Feroz Ali Khuwaja 03. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

04. Training Certificate. 
 

90 7505 Sumiyya Khalid Khalid Mehmood 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Copy of CNIC. 
04. Domicile Certificate you Own 

 
91 7506 Tabasum Naz Fakir Muhammad Failed to Produce all required documents 

 
92 7508 Sana Mubarak Ali 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. 03 Passport size pictures. 

 
93 7509 Qurat-Ul-Ain 

Naseer 
Naseer Ahmed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
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94 7511 Asima Nazeer Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
95 7513 Mehwish Mohammad Ibrahim 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. Bank Challan. 
05. Valid PM&DC Registration Certificate 

showing relevant Specialty.  
96 7514 Faiza Shabbir Ahmed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
97 7519 Hina Ahsan Ansari 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Registration Certificate 

showing relevant Specialty.  
 

98 7520 Tarvanti Vasdev You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

99 7521 Kavita Rewachand You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

100 7529 Sumera Mohammad Ishaque 
Brohi 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

101 7534 Ana Mehreen Rao Mehboob Alam 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

102 7537 Almas Sikandar Ali 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

103 7539 Zab-Un-Nisa Nasir Ahmed  01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. 02 Character Certificates. 
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104 7546 Asma Muhammad Bux 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

105 7547 Mehreen Zulfiqar Failed to Produce all required documents 

106 7550 Hira Najam Najamuddin Failed to Produce all required documents 

107 7551 Farhat Abdullah 
Simjee 

Abdullah Simjee 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02.  02/03 years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate Showing all 

relevant specialties.  
 

108 7552 Sadaf Muhammad Tahir Failed to Produce all required documents 

109 7553 Nargis Mohammad Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

110 7554 Samra Khan Shahid Ali Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

111 7555 Deesha Kumari Jai parkash 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. MBBS Degree. 

 
112 7559 Anum Iqbal Mohammad Iqbal 

Qassar 
01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Registration Certificate 

showing relevant Specialty.  
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

113 7560 Aneela Khair Mohammad 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Registration Certificate 

showing relevant Specialty.  
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
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114 7562 Rabel Muharramuddin Memon 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

115 7563 Rozeena Muhammad Yaqoob 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

116 7565 Hina Bashir Khan Bashir Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
117 7566 Jai Mala Parkash Chander 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 

closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
118 7569 Hina Abdul Aziz 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

119 7570 Fakhra Farooque Muhammad Farooque You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

120 7573 Fehmida Saleh Mohammad 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your own. 

 
121 7574 Rizwana Bakhshal Khan Lakho 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. PRC on Form “D” 
05. 02 Character Certificates. 

 
122 7576 Hajira Khalid Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 



Page 12 of 22 
 
 

123 7579 Asma Aslam Mohammad Aslam Failed to Produce all required documents 

124 7580 Kanwal Abdul Razzak 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialty. 
 

125 7582 Pinkey Kumari Ramesh Kumar 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. 02 Character Certificates. 

 
126 7583 Sumera Haji Meer Muhammad 

Shaikh 
Failed to Produce all required documents 

127 7584 Seema Tazeem Inayatullah Mahar 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02.  02/03 years Practical Experience 
Certificate in the relevant specialty. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate Showing all 

relevant specialties.  
 

128 7587 Sasui Naik Mohammad Failed to Produce all required documents 

129 7591 Farhana Mumtaz Ali Failed to Produce all required documents 

130 7593 Kaneez Kubra Ghulam Abbas 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. 02 Character Certificates. 

 
 

 
131 7595 Kiran Abdul Ghani 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. 02 Character Certificates. 

 
132 7596 Amina Begum Muhammad Sallah 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. Original Bank Challan. 

 
133 7598 Bhawna Shanker Lal Failed to Produce all required documents 
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134 7600 Sara Abdul Rauf 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

135 7602 Javeria Abdul Rafique 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 
 

136 7604 Sana Abdul Muqeem You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
 

137 7605 Summera Malik Malik Farzand Ali 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan 
04. 02 Character Certificates. 
05. PRC on Form “D” 
06. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

138 7606 Rabeel Iqbal Ahmed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

139 7607 Sadaf Faqeer Muhammad 
Tanwari 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
 

140 7609 Farzana Muhammad Haroon 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
 

141 7613 Nafisa Abdul Ghafoo rAbrejo You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

142 7615 Saima Naz Mehmood Hussain Kazi Failed to Produce all required documents 

143 7621 Sadia Detho Ghulam Muhammed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
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144 7622 Aqsa Khaliq Abdul Khaliq You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

145 7623 Shafia Nizar Ali 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
04. Matric Pakka Certificate showing Date 

of Birth.  
146 7626 Midhat Hyder Ghulam Hyder Failed to Produce all required documents 

147 7629 Seema Ghulam Sarwar Rajar 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
148 7630 Sadia Shoukat Ali Shoukat Ali Failed to Produce all required documents 

149 7632 Sanam Lashari Mohammad Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your own.  

150 7634 Saima Shaikh Ghulam Akbar 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. PRC on Form “D” your own.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Character Certificates. 

151 7635 Sana Shahmir 
Hussain 

Syed Shahmir Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. PRC on Form “D” your own.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Character Certificates. 

152 7640 Maliha Fatima Sajid Shaheen 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
153 7644 Gul Saba Taj Taj Muhammad 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 

closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

154 7645 Naveeda Beg Mirza Azher H. Beg 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
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155 7647 Kalavanti Bai Daya Ram 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 

156 7649 Samreen Alam Syed Alam 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
157 7650 Quratulain Abdul Ghani Failed to Produce all required documents 

158 7654 Poonam Kumari Ramesh Lal 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
159 7658 Afshan Kanwal Afsar Ali  01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. PRC on Form “D” your own.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Character Certificates. 
06. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
160 7665 Khadija Abdul Razzak Failed to Produce all required documents 

161 7666 Taiba Khan Mahboob Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
162 7667 Dr. Fakhra Ameer Uddin 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your own.  

 
163 7668 Nahil Shams Shamsuddin Failed to Produce all required documents 

164 7669 Nirmala Mevaram 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate your own.  
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165 7670 Summaiya Sattar Abdul Sattar Failed to Produce all required documents 

166 7671 Manika Bhajan Lal 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
 

167 7672 Yasmeen Bibi Muhammad Siddique 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate.  
 
 

168 7673 Huma Muhammad Zaman 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
 
 

169 7674 Marvi Muhammad Bux 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate.  
 

170 7675 Sobia Naseem 
Siddiqui 

Muhammad Naseem 
Siddiqui 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate.  
03. PRC on Form “D” Your own. 

 
171 7677 Uroosa Naz Muhammad Mursaleen 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority.  
 

172 7681 Rahat Iqbal  Iqbal Shaikh  01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

173 7685 Madiha Siddiqui Qazi Marghoob Akhtar Failed to Produce all required documents 
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174 7687 Humera Saeed Ullah Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
175 7688 Bakhtawar Khalid Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
176 7690 Ambreen Kanwal Jalal Uddin  You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
177 7691 Amna Tariq Muhammad Tariq 

Qureshi 
You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

178 7693 Qariha Zafar Muhmmad Zafar Ullah Failed to Produce all required documents 

179 7696 Noureen Ahsan Muhammad Shah Jahan You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

180 7697 Faiza Hasan Shaukat Ali 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
06. Domicile Certificate you own. 

181 7700 Syeda Najmusahar Syed Muhammed 
Shafiullah 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties.  
04. Original Bank Challan. 
05. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

182 7701 Farhana Begum Subucktageen Ahmed Failed to Produce all required documents 

183 7702 Asra Afreen Haji Ghulam Akber 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

184 7704 Mariyam Nazimuddin Dahar 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties. 
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185 7705 Sobia Muhammad 
Saleem 

Muhammad Saleem 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
186 7706 Rutaba Qadri Barkat Ali You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
187 7713 Dr.Rabia Farhan Fazal Muhammad 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
188 7715 Sapna Permanand Failed to Produce all required documents 

189 7716 Qurat-Ul-Ain Dr.Rajib Ali 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
190 7720 Nayma Gull Asrar-Ul-Haq 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
191 7721 Kainat Imtiaz Ali You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
192 7722 Marvi Abdul Rehman Failed to Produce all required documents 

193 7723 Moumal Dr.Ghulam Nabi 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
194 7725 Dr. Azra Ahmed Nazeer Ahmed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Bank Challan. 

195 7731 MalihaBint-E-Arif Muhammed Arif 
Sulaiman 

You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

196 7732 Maria Akbar Ali Akbar You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

197 7734 Madiha Arif Muhammad Arif You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

198 7739 Marina Khan Dhani Bux You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

199 7740 Shumaila Naz Zahid Hussain Failed to Produce all required documents 

200 7741 Sumaira Meer Mohammad 
Perhiar 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties. 
 

201 7742 Dur E Shahwar Syed Sohail Ahmed 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
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202 7743 Neelam Fatima Maj.Anwar Hussain 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
203 7747 Sobia Qureshi Saeed Ahmed Qureshi You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
204 7749 Kanwal Ayoub Muhammad Ayoub 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 

 
205 7751 Zainab Muhammad Ashraf 

Awan 
Failed to Produce all required documents 

206 7753 Dr Saba Aslam Mohammad Aslam 
Korejo 

Failed to Produce all required documents 

207 7754 Baby Uroosa Dr. Muhammad 01. Post-Graduation result declared after 
closing date of Advertisement i.e 
07.12.2022. 

 
208 7755 Zubeda Muhammad Akbar 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 

recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties. 
05. PRC On Form “D”  

 
209 7756 Sadia Khan Nasir Javaid You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
210 7759 Meena Bai Mohan Lal 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

211 7762 Ume Farwa Fida Hussain Khuwaja 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

212 7763 Sumaiya Yahya Muhammad Yahya Failed to Produce all required documents 

213 7766 Misbah Younus Muhammed Younus 
Khan 

Failed to Produce all required documents 

214 7768 Huma Intezar Intezar Hussain Failed to Produce all required documents 
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215 7769 Shazia Hanif Muhammad Hanif 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Departmental Permission from 

Competent Authority. 
 

216 7770 Yasmin Muhammmad Ayoob 
Bosan 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

217 7774 Shomaila Zia-Ur-Rab Shahid 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 

 
218 7776 Namia Permanand Failed to Produce all required documents 

219 7779 Ameena Ismail Haji Abdul Karim Failed to Produce all required documents 

220 7782 Sajida Abdul Haque You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

221 7783 Rabia Hasan Iqtidar Hasan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialty. 
 

222 7784 Fatima Bibi Shah Jahan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the 
relevantspecialty within closing date 
i.e 07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

223 7785 Shaista Muhammad Panjal Failed to Produce all required documents 

224 7788 Ayesha Parween Shams Ul Haque You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

225 7790 Seema Zafar Mohammad Zafarullah 
Syed 

01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Original Bank Challan. 

 
226 7793 Shazia Kanwal M.Zahir Uddin You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 

MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 
 

227 7794 Saima Farooque Farooque Ahmed Khan Failed to Produce all required documents 
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228 7803 Nadia Nawaz Ali Nawaz Shaikh 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate you Own. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialty. 
 

229 7808 Gulnaz Akhter  Muhammad Latif Khan 
Niazi 

You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

230 7809 Fahmeeda Ghulam Qadir Failed to Produce all required documents 

231 7819 Samina Lakhan Meheruddin Lakhan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Matric pass Pakka Certificate showing 

date of Birth. 
04. Intermediate Pass Certificate  

 
232 7820 Hafiza Maryam 

Ishaque 
Muhammad Ishaque 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
 

233 7828 Munazza Jamil Jamil Uddin 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Domicile Certificate you Own. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialty. 
 

234 7833 Saima Muhammad Aslam Jat Failed to Produce all required documents 

235 7835 Nasim Gulab Khan You do not possess Postgraduate degree  i.e 
MD/MS/FCPS or equivalent qualification 

236 7836 Mehreen Maqbool Syed Maqbool Ahmed 01. Post Graduate Degree/ Diploma 
recognized by PM&DC in relevant 
subject. 

02. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

03. Training Certificate. 
04. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant specialties. 
05. PRC On Form “D”  

 
237 7844 Afroz Khan Mohammad 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental permission form 

competent authority. 
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238 7846 Rizwana Parveen Nawab Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Departmental permission form 

competent authority. 
239 7847 Fauzia Muhmmad Sardar Khan 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 

Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. PRC On Form “D” you Own. 

240 7850 Aisha Altaf Arain Altaf Hussain 01. Required 02/03 Years Practical 
Experience Certificate in the relevant 
specialty within closing date i.e 
07.12.2022. 

02. Training Certificate. 
03. Valid PM&DC Certificate showing all 

relevant field of specialty. 
 

 

  If any of the candidates feels aggrivied, may submit required documents within  
Three (03) days from the date of issuance of this notice otherwise her candidture shall be 
considered as Rejected/ cancelled.  

  For further convenience and information, the undersinged Assistant Director 
(Recruitment-II) may be contacted. 

 

Dated: 10.03.2025 
 

For more details: Phone: 022-9200694, 246 or Email info@spsc.gov.pk 
The Commission reserves the right to modify/correct at any stage if any error is detected lateron 

 

 


